APPLICATION FORMULA

Low fat cream cheese

Taste improvement

What is the impact of the Biospringer ingredient(s) used in this formula?

Springer® 4101/0-PW-L

® Keeps the freshness of the cream cheese.
® Provides body and umami flavour.

® Has a neutral taste profile.

Ingredients:

Cream cheese (4% fat)
Sour cream
Inulin
Maltodextrin
Salt
Springer® 4101 /0 -PW -L
Total:

Preparation instructions:

Mix cream cheese and sour cream together in a blender at high speed and 50°C.

Add all powdered ingredients while mixing.
Heat to 80°C during a few minutes to pasteurize.
Fill cups while the product is still hot.

Keep in the refrigerator few hours.

® Dosage: 0.30 % (as consumed)

Control

66.50%
25.00%
8.00%
0.30%
0.20%

100.00%

Test

66.50%
25.00%
8.00%
0.20%
0.30 %
100.00%

All values given in this document are provided in good faith and are believed to be correct. This information is given to assist our customers evaluating our products in their own applications.
It cannot be implied that this information will apply to specific production conditions. Biospringer cannot be held responsible for damages of any sort arising from reliance on this information

’. Culinary Center «.o:rnmeee

BIOSPRINGER - Lesaffre Culinary Solutions - 103 rue Jean Jaurés - 94704 Maisons-Alfort Cedex - France - Tel.: +33 (0)149 7718 45 - www.biospringer.com

€08102-NI-¥YAWT-1 01 p-ISTIHOWYIHDLYIMOT-dd-9E2



