

















## Low fat cream cheese

**Taste improvement** 

## What is the impact of the Biospringer ingredient(s) used in this formula?

## Springer® 4101 / 0 - PW - L

Dosage: 0.30 % (as consumed)

- Keeps the freshness of the cream cheese.
- Provides body and umami flavour.
- Has a neutral taste profile.

Ingredients:	Control	Test
Cream cheese (4% fat)	66.50%	66.50%
Sour cream	25.00%	25.00%
Inulin	8.00%	8.00%
Maltodextrin	0.30%	-
Salt	0.20%	0.20%
Springer® 4101 / 0 - PW - L	-	0.30 %
Total:	100.00%	100.00%

## Preparation instructions:

Mix cream cheese and sour cream together in a blender at high speed and 50°C.

Add all powdered ingredients while mixing.

Heat to 80°C during a few minutes to pasteurize.

Fill cups while the product is still hot.

Keep in the refrigerator few hours.